11/08/03 12:32

PL374-2

N

DOWDING & PLUMMER Lid.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STQCKFIELD RQOAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 B6AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708-1052
TEM FART Ns.  GTY. DESCRPTION ITEN  PART Na.  QTY. OESCRIFTION
1 ci788/L/c 1 BODY MOLILDNG 59 New 3 MS x 14 0/0 PLAN WASHER
2 <1726 1 TP NOTOR CQVER 60 $B13666 z WAVEY WASHER — FLW4
3 o137 1 FRDNT DUST BAG COVER 01 NBWSH 2 M& SHAKEPROOF WASHER
4 1456 1 DUST BAG 02 NENSH + M8 NUT — BINX
5 AM2145 1 MCQTOR ASSENBLY 63 SHIKKES 1 SCRIVET
-] ol ]l 1 RACK HRACKET 64 C1807 1 MOTOR PULLEY d52 A8
7 max70s¢ 2 SOCKET SEREW Max7dmm 65 5818356 1 30MFD RUN CAPACITAR
n AYH1Z33 1 HANDLE ASSENHLY 66 SRI5226 1 125MF0 START CAPAGITCR
9 13858 1 SELECTOR PIVOT 67 SHI39EB 1 ZCR4—258 START RELAY
n  ci7a 1 WELDED FRAME 5B N3X1B6F 2 M3X18 PGZIPAN HEAD SCREW
11 SEBB00 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER 12AMP. B0 N3wsP 2 M3 SPRNG WASHER
12 s@Ensss 1 CABLE GLAND M16 70 N4X105PR 1 M4X10 PGZIFAN HEAD SCREW HRASE
13 SEBIOI/NT 2  WHEEL #200 RENFURCED-BLAGK )  Sok3me ! M3 HAND KNCA
Wl R Ty pogwn 1 smomon
15 MOX1255¢C 1 SQCKET CAP SCREW N& x 125mm 74 SH4AD 1 3/37° x 3/4~ SELOCK PIN
16 N-4G—4w 1 1/4" I/0 x 3/4" 0/D WABHER
17  Azos4 1 MOTOR FILLAR STUD
18 ATBRST 1 SPRNG 2% x 50
8 A1B&S 1 SPRANG RETAINER
20 ©1381 1 HQSE cuUP
21 SBIt 36/F 1 STRETCH HOSE
22  g@sead 1 HOSE END 32mm - BLACK
23 AvFigae 1 #0mm x 73mm ORIVE PULLEY ASSY.
24 $4004/E 1 DIFFUSER FLODR SEAL
25 BI&3 1 PAD RETANER
28 AIR42 1 POLYETHYLENE WASHER
77  SEABB29 1 DRVE BELT 340 JB
Y. ] 1 FULLEY SPACER
2 SBIeS2S 3 #40 TWIN PLASTIC WHEEL CASTOR
30 C1399 1 DRIVE BELT GUARD
31 ManssE a M8 NUT - BNX
32 waw 7 WB PLAN WASHER
3 A2 3 9PRNEC #14 x 15
34  A2089 3 FGLOED WASHER
B} AZOR 3 MCGTOR STLD
5 A I7D 4 PLAIN WASHER ¢30x#9x2.5
37  9BB537 3 Ma x 15 CASTOR STEM
38 waw 4 WA PLAN WASHER
3  AWDicDa 1 20" ORIVE PLATE ASEY.
40 MEX10SP 7 ME x 10 SCREW — POZIPAN
41 C178B/L 1 9KIRT AGEENELY
42 MBEXIOFPTT 4 ME x 20 SCREW — TAFTTE
43 waawsp 1 M20 SPRING WASHER
44 M2ONH 1 MZD HALF NUT
45  Bllg4 1 RETAINER NUT
46  Alpaz 1 REINFORCING RNE
47 wwB 1 W4 PLAN WASHER BRASS
49 Biza7/8L 1 SWIVEL ENO INNER — HLACK
49 MBNSB 1 MB NUT - BNX
50 MW 2 M5 x 19 ©/D FLAN WASHER
51 WX105P 2 M5 x 10 SCREW — POZPAN
52 MSWSF 2 MS SPRING WASHER
B3 C1703 1 CAPADTOR MCUNTING BRACKET
.73 A1R44 1 AXING WASHER — a10mm
55 Al62a 1 SPRNG 217 x IS5
56 A1R45 1 ANCHOR PIN (15mm) PLASTIC
57  9HB329 1 HIDK ETRP
58  SAAZ7 1 LcOF STRP
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE FPART Neo. AND PART DESCRIFTION

k M.TONKS

2




